
NGV Safety Training

Dallas, TX • February 13-15, 2018

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Douglas Belanger US Foods Mechanic 2150 Firecracker Rd. Buda

William Bodin Rush Truck Center San Antonio Technician 8922 IH-10 East Converse

Terry Carter Western Dairy Transport Maintenance Manager 771 CR 176 Stephenville

Sherman Fletcher Aqua For Less Owner 1907 Redway Lane Houston

Chance Gauss Western Dairy Transport Maintenance Manager 771 CR 176 Stephenville

Jeremy Gentry Ruan Transport Technician ll 2200 N. Hwy 67 Midlothian

John Lee Aransas County ISD Lead Mechanic P.O. Box 907 Rockport

Kevin Lekas ASE Light Vehicle Test Development Manager 1503 Edwards Ferry Road, NE Leesburg

Anthony McLucas Houston Distributing Company Fleet Maintenance Supervisor 7100 High Life Dr. Houston

Alex Recinos WCA South District Maintenance Manager 8515 Hwy 6 South Houston

James White City of Bossier shop supervisor 3223 Old Shed Rd. Bossier City
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

TX 78610 512-295-1049 douglas.belanger@usfoods.com 40 X

TX 78109 210-901-7100 BodinW@rushenterprises.com 0 0 0

TX 76401 254-485-7258 TJtate77@gmail.com 40 X

TX 77062 832-859-3191 aquaforless@gmail.com 2 1 X

TX 76401 254-485-7258 Gauss396@gmail.com 40 X

TX 76065 972-775-5368 jgentry@ruan.com 13

TX 78381 361-205-9266 johnl@acisd.org 14 12

VA 20176 703-669-6637 klekas@ase.com 30 0 X X

TX 77066 281-583-4836 anthonym@houstondistributing.com 50 X X

TX 77083 832-523-3518 ghanson@wcamerica.com X

LA 71111 318-741-8448 whitej@bossiercity.org 80-90 X X X
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Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 0

X 1

1 0

1

2 0


